

SC No. : 326/22

State Vs. Rajender & Ors.

25.03.2022

This is the sessions case received on committal. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Sunil Dutt, Ld. Substitute Addl. P.P. for the State.
All the three accused persons are present on bail.

Be put up for consideration on charge for 08.04.2022.

(DEEPAK JAGOTRA)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (East)
KKD Courts, Delhi/25.03.2022