

SC No. 326/22
State Vs. Rajender etc.

02.09.2022

Present : Sh. A. K. Srivastava, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the
State.
All the accused are present on bail.
Ms. Pooja Sharma, Counsel for all the accused.

PW Pooja is present but discharged unexamined for today
on her request being not feeling well.

At request, be put up for PE on 03.11.2022.

(Deepak Jagotra)
Principal Distt. & Sessions Judge (East)
KKD Courts, Delhi/02.09.2022